
Waltham Historical Commission 

Chair, Mort Isaacson 

 

GENERAL QUESTIONS AND INQUIRIES SHOULD BE DIRECTED TO 
WHC@city.waltham.ma.us 

 
 
 

  
 

 

Meeting Schedule for Fiscal Year 2024 

Meetings are usually held on the second Monday of the month, with the exception of a holiday week, via Zoom, at 7:00 PM 

See Agenda link on webpage for Zoom link 

  
     
 

Monday, July 10, 2023 (Zoom) 

Monday, August 14, 2023 (Zoom) 

Monday, September 11, 2023 (Zoom) 

Monday, October 16, 2023 (Zoom)  

Monday, November 13, 2023 (Zoom)  

Monday, December 11, 2023 (Zoom)  

 

 

Monday, January 8, 2024 (Zoom) 

Monday February 12, 2024 (Zoom) 

Monday March 11, 2024 (Zoom) 

Monday April 8, 2024 (Zoom)  

Monday May 13, 2024 (Zoom)  

Monday June 10, 2024 (Zoom)  

mailto:WHC@city.waltham.ma.us

